
5.5   

 

AMENDMENT 

to 

The BMW Associates Degree Program 

At Chabot College  

Memorandum of Understanding 

 

Term 

The term of this Memorandum of Understanding shall be extended for an additional six (6) 
months, from January 19, 2014 to July 19, 2014.  All other terms and conditions shall remain in 
force for the additional time period.  

 

 

Chabot-Las Positas Community     BMW of North America, LLC 

College District  

 

By:        By:     

Title:        Title:     

Date:        Date:     

 

 

 


